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FALKIRK ARCHIVES

Records of Organisations

Falkirk Bohemian Amateur Operatic and Dramatic Society finding

aid

The Falkirk Bohemian Amateur Operatic & Dramatic Society was instituted in 1945 and held
operatic and dramatic productions annually thereafter.

Reference No

A1995.001

A1995.002

A1995.003

A1995.004

A1995.005

A1995.006

A1995.007

A1995.008

A1995.009

A1995.010

A1995.011

A1995.012

A1995.013

A1995.014

A1995.015

Date
17 Feb 1976-31 Mar
1981

03 Feb 1982-04 Feb
1987

06 Jan 1988-01 Dec
1988
12 Jan 1989-21 Nov
1989
16 Feb 1990-12 Dec
1990

29 Jan 1991-25 Nov
1991

08 Jan 1992-12 Oct
1992

18 Jan 1993-20 Apr
1993

04 May 1993-12 Dec
1993

11 Mar 1993-13 Jul
1993

24 May 1993-28 Oct
1993

11 Jan 1994-31 Dec
1994

24 Feb 1994-03 Nov
1994
15 Jan 1995-31 Dec
1995

25 May 1995-09 Nov
1995

Description

Minutes for Annual General, General and
Committee Meetings, and Account and
Balance Sheets for productions.

Minutes for Annual General, General and
Committee Meetings, and Account and
Balance Sheets for productions.

Minutes for Annual General and Executive
Committee Meetings.

Minutes for Annual General and Executive
Committee Meetings.

Minutes for Annual General and Executive
Committee Meetings, and Account and
Balance Sheets.

Minutes for Annual General and Executive
Committee Meetings, and Account and
Balance Sheets.

Minutes for Annual General and Committee
Meetings, Attendance Registers, and Account
and Balance Sheets for "Gigi". Includes a
newsletter for members and a blank Solicitors'
Client Agreement.

Minutes for Annual General, Business and
Committee Meetings, Attendance Registers,
and Account and Balance Sheets.

Minutes for Annual General, Business and
Committee Meetings, Attendance Registers,
and Account and Balance Sheets.
Correspondence between the Society, its
members, applicants and solicitors.

Cuttings concerning the Society from local
newspapers.

Minutes for Annual General and Committee
Meetings, Correspondence, and Account and
Balance Sheets.

Newspaper Cuttings and Promotional Flyer
concerning the Society and its productions.
Minutes for Annual General and Committee
Meetings, Account and Balance Sheets, plus a
copy of the Society's Constitution.
Newspaper Cuttings, Photo and Promotional
Flyers regarding the Society's productions.



A1995.016

A1995.017

A1995.018

A1995.019

A1995.020

A1995.021

A1995.022

A1995.023

A1995.024

A1932.001

A1932.002
A1932.003
A1932.004
A1932.005

A1932.006

A1932.007
A1932.008
A1932.009
A240.002/01
A1932.010
A240.002/02

A1932.011
A1932.012

16 Jan 1996-31 Dec
1996

Oct 1996

14 Jan 1997-31 Dec
1997

27 Jan 1998-31 Dec
1998

May 1998-Oct 1998

05 Jan 1999-31 Dec
1999

11 Jan 2000-21 Nov
2000

23 Jan 2001-19 Nov

2001
07 Jan 2002-2003

1949

1950
1951
1951
1952

1953

1954
1955
1956
Nov 1956
1957
Nov 1958

1958
1959
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Minutes for Annual General and Committee
Meetings, Correspondence, and Account and
Balance Sheets.

Newspaper cuttings regarding the Society's
production of My Fair Lady.

Minutes from Annual General and Committee
Meetings, Correspondence, Account and
Balance Sheets; includes lists of rehearsal
dates and audition pieces.

Minutes from Annual General and Committee
Meetings, Correspondence, and Account and
Balance Sheets.

Newspaper Cuttings regarding the Society's
50-year Anniversary.

Minutes from Annual General and Committee
Meetings, Account and Balance Sheets, and
Correspondence.

Minutes from Annual General and Committee
Meetings, Correspondence and Rehearsal
Schedule for Mame.

Minutes from Annual General and Committee
Meetings.

Minutes from Annual General and Committee
Meetings and Account and Balance Sheet, with
an Honorary Members Draft and a list of
attendants at the Annual General Meeting of
2003.

Programme for "Gypsy Love" - first season of
performances by Falkirk Bohemians.
Programme autographed by members, patrons
and society officials

Programme for The Count of Luxembourg
Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera
Programme for Magyar Melody: a Musical
Romance (copy of original)

Programme for Blossom Time. Handwritten
'Gladys Hill' on back.

Programme for The Desert Song. Copy of
original. Handwritten 'Marshall Paterson' on
back.

Programme for Annie Get Your Gun. Copy of
Original

Programme for Nina Rosa. Copy of Original
Programme for South Pacific

Programme for “South Pacific”. Includes
adverts for local businesses

Programme for White Horse Inn. Signed by
members of the cast

Programme for “Brigadoon”. Includes adverts
for local businesses

Programme for Brigadoon

Programme for The King and |



A1932.013
A1932.014
A1932.015
A1932.016
A1932.017
A1932.018
A1932.019
A1932.020
A1932.021
A1932.022
A1932.023
A1932.024
A1932.025
A1932.026
A1932.027
A1932.028
A1932.029
A1932.030
A1932.031
A1932.032
A1932.033
A1932.034
A1932.035
A1932.037
A1932.038
A1932.039
A1932.040
A1932.041
A1932.042

A1932.043
A1932.044
A1932.045
A1932.046
A1932.047
A1932.048
A1932.049
A1932.050
A1932.051
A1932.052
A1932.053
A1932.054
A1932.055
A1932.056
A1932.057
A1932.058
A1932.059
A1932.060
A1932.061
A1932.062
A1932.063
A1932.064
A1932.065
A1932.066
A1932.067

1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1979
1980
1980
1981
1982
1982
1983
1983
1984

1985
1986
1987
1988
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
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Programme for Oklahoma
Programme for Kismet

Programme for Annie Get Your Gun
Programme for The Music Man
Programme for Kiss me Kate
Programme for Old-Tyme Minstrel Show
Programme for Call me Madam
Programme for South Pacific
Programme for My Fair Lady (Copy)
Programme for Guys and Dolls
Programme for The Sound of Music (Copy)
Programme for Oliver

Programme for Fiddler on the Roof
Programme for Carousel
Programme for Sweet Charity (copy)
Programme for Camelot

Programme for Showboat
Programme for The Student Prince
Programme for Oh! Susanna
Programme for The Boyfriend
Programme for Gigi

Programme for Guys and Dolls
Programme for South Pacific
Programme for My Fair Lady
Programme for Happy as a Sandbag (+ copy)
Programme for Oklahoma
Programme for Salad Days
Programme for Hello Dolly
Programme for Fiddler on the Roof (signed by
cast)

Programme for Hans Anderson
Programme for Calamity Jane
Programme for The Pajama Game
Programme for Annie

Programme for Annie Get Your Gun
Programme for Brigadoon
Programme for Guys and Dolls
Programme for Gigi

Programme for Kiss me Kate
Programme for High Society
Programme for Hello, Dolly
Programme for Carousel
Programme for My Fair Lady
Programme for Calamity Jane
Programme for 50 Years- a Celebration
Programme for Singin in the Rain
Programme for Fiddler on the Roof
Programme for Mame

Programme for 42nd Street
Programme for Annie Get Your Gun
Programme for Anything Goes
Programme for Me and my Girl
Programme for Hello Dolly
Programme for The Pajama Game
Programme for Oklahoma
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A1932.068 2008 Programme for Showtime

A1932.069 2008 Programme for Brigadoon

A1990.001 Oct 2009 Programme for My Fair Lady

A2019.001 Oct 2010 Programme for Sweet Charity

A1091.001 1989 Programme for “Brigadoon”

A1091.002 1990 Programme for “Guys and Dolls”

A1091.003 1991 Programme for “Gigi”

A1091.004 1992 Programme for “Kiss Me Kate”

A1091.005 1993 Programme for “High Society”

A1091.006 1994 Programme for “Hello Dolly”

A1091.007 1995 Programme for “Carousel”

A1091.008 1996 Programme for “My Fair Lady”

A1091.009 1997 Programme for “Calamity Jane”

A1091.010 1998 Programme for “Singing in the Rain”

A1163.001 Oct 1999 Programme “Fiddler on the Roof” 26-30 Oct
1999

A1247.001 Oct 2000 Programme “Mame” 31 Oct-4 Nov 2000

A1381.001 Oct 2002 Programme “ Annie Get Your Gun”

A1493.001 Oct 2003 Programme “Anything Goes”

A1558.001 Oct 2004 Programme “Me and My Girl”

A1658.001 Oct 2005 Programme: Hello Dolly

A1783.001 Oct 2006 Programme: The Pyjama Game

A1783.002 Oct 2007 Programme: Oklahoma

A1898.001 2008 Programme for 60th anniversary production,
Brigadoon

A1990.001 Oct 2009 Programme for My Fair Lady

A2019.001 Oct 2010 Programme for Sweet Charity

A2101.001 2012 Programme for Boogie Nights

A2148.001 29 Oct 2013-02 Nov 2013 Programme for Grease

A2200.001 Oct 2014-Nov 2014 Programme for Hairspray

A2244.001 Oct 2015 Programme for The Wedding Singer



