## **FALKIRK ARCHIVES**

## **Records of Organisations**

## Falkirk Bohemian Amateur Operatic and Dramatic Society finding aid

The Falkirk Bohemian Amateur Operatic & Dramatic Society was instituted in 1945 and held operatic and dramatic productions annually thereafter.

Reference No	Date	Description
A1995.001	17 Feb 1976-31 Mar	Minutes for Annual General, General and
	1981	Committee Meetings, and Account and
		Balance Sheets for productions.
A1995.002	03 Feb 1982-04 Feb	Minutes for Annual General, General and
	1987	Committee Meetings, and Account and
		Balance Sheets for productions.
A1995.003	06 Jan 1988-01 Dec	Minutes for Annual General and Executive
	1988	Committee Meetings.
A1995.004	12 Jan 1989-21 Nov	Minutes for Annual General and Executive
	1989	Committee Meetings.
A1995.005	16 Feb 1990-12 Dec	Minutes for Annual General and Executive
	1990	Committee Meetings, and Account and
		Balance Sheets.
A1995.006	29 Jan 1991-25 Nov	Minutes for Annual General and Executive
	1991	Committee Meetings, and Account and
		Balance Sheets.
A1995.007	08 Jan 1992-12 Oct	Minutes for Annual General and Committee
	1992	Meetings, Attendance Registers, and Account
		and Balance Sheets for "Gigi". Includes a
		newsletter for members and a blank Solicitors'
		Client Agreement.
A1995.008	18 Jan 1993-20 Apr	Minutes for Annual General, Business and
	1993	Committee Meetings, Attendance Registers,
		and Account and Balance Sheets.
A1995.009	04 May 1993-12 Dec	Minutes for Annual General, Business and
	1993	Committee Meetings, Attendance Registers,
		and Account and Balance Sheets.
A1995.010	11 Mar 1993-13 Jul	Correspondence between the Society, its
	1993	members, applicants and solicitors.
A1995.011	24 May 1993-28 Oct	Cuttings concerning the Society from local
	1993	newspapers.
A1995.012	11 Jan 1994-31 Dec	Minutes for Annual General and Committee
	1994	Meetings, Correspondence, and Account and
		Balance Sheets.
A1995.013	24 Feb 1994-03 Nov	Newspaper Cuttings and Promotional Flyer
	1994	concerning the Society and its productions.
A1995.014	15 Jan 1995-31 Dec	Minutes for Annual General and Committee
	1995	Meetings, Account and Balance Sheets, plus a
		copy of the Society's Constitution.
A1995.015	25 May 1995-09 Nov	Newspaper Cuttings, Photo and Promotional
	1995	Flyers regarding the Society's productions.

A1995.016	16 Jan 1996-31 Dec 1996	Minutes for Annual General and Committee Meetings, Correspondence, and Account and Balance Sheets.
A1995.017	Oct 1996	Newspaper cuttings regarding the Society's production of My Fair Lady.
A1995.018	14 Jan 1997-31 Dec 1997	Minutes from Annual General and Committee Meetings, Correspondence, Account and Balance Sheets; includes lists of rehearsal dates and audition pieces.
A1995.019	27 Jan 1998-31 Dec 1998	Minutes from Annual General and Committee Meetings, Correspondence, and Account and Balance Sheets.
A1995.020	May 1998-Oct 1998	Newspaper Cuttings regarding the Society's 50-year Anniversary.
A1995.021	05 Jan 1999-31 Dec 1999	Minutes from Annual General and Committee Meetings, Account and Balance Sheets, and Correspondence.
A1995.022	11 Jan 2000-21 Nov 2000	Minutes from Annual General and Committee Meetings, Correspondence and Rehearsal Schedule for Mame.
A1995.023	23 Jan 2001-19 Nov 2001	Minutes from Annual General and Committee Meetings.
A1995.024	07 Jan 2002-2003	Minutes from Annual General and Committee Meetings and Account and Balance Sheet, with an Honorary Members Draft and a list of attendants at the Annual General Meeting of 2003.
A1932.001	1949	Programme for "Gypsy Love" - first season of
A1932.001	1949	Programme for "Gypsy Love" - first season of performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials
A1932.002	1950	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg
A1932.002 A1932.003	1950 1951	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera
A1932.002	1950	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera Programme for Magyar Melody: a Musical
A1932.002 A1932.003	1950 1951	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera Programme for Magyar Melody: a Musical Romance (copy of original) Programme for Blossom Time. Handwritten
A1932.002 A1932.003 A1932.004	1950 1951 1951	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera Programme for Magyar Melody: a Musical Romance (copy of original)
A1932.002 A1932.003 A1932.004 A1932.005	1950 1951 1951 1952	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera Programme for Magyar Melody: a Musical Romance (copy of original) Programme for Blossom Time. Handwritten 'Gladys Hill' on back. Programme for The Desert Song. Copy of original. Handwritten 'Marshall Paterson' on
A1932.002 A1932.003 A1932.004 A1932.005 A1932.006 A1932.007 A1932.008	1950 1951 1951 1952 1953 1954 1955	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera Programme for Magyar Melody: a Musical Romance (copy of original) Programme for Blossom Time. Handwritten 'Gladys Hill' on back. Programme for The Desert Song. Copy of original. Handwritten 'Marshall Paterson' on back. Programme for Annie Get Your Gun. Copy of Original Programme for Nina Rosa. Copy of Original
A1932.002 A1932.003 A1932.004 A1932.005 A1932.006 A1932.007 A1932.008 A1932.009	1950 1951 1951 1952 1953 1954 1955 1956	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera Programme for Magyar Melody: a Musical Romance (copy of original) Programme for Blossom Time. Handwritten 'Gladys Hill' on back. Programme for The Desert Song. Copy of original. Handwritten 'Marshall Paterson' on back. Programme for Annie Get Your Gun. Copy of Original Programme for Nina Rosa. Copy of Original Programme for South Pacific
A1932.002 A1932.003 A1932.004 A1932.005 A1932.006 A1932.007 A1932.008 A1932.009 A240.002/01	1950 1951 1951 1952 1953 1954 1955 1956 Nov 1956	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera Programme for Magyar Melody: a Musical Romance (copy of original) Programme for Blossom Time. Handwritten 'Gladys Hill' on back. Programme for The Desert Song. Copy of original. Handwritten 'Marshall Paterson' on back. Programme for Annie Get Your Gun. Copy of Original Programme for Nina Rosa. Copy of Original Programme for South Pacific Programme for "South Pacific". Includes adverts for local businesses
A1932.002 A1932.003 A1932.004 A1932.005 A1932.006 A1932.007 A1932.008 A1932.009 A240.002/01 A1932.010	1950 1951 1951 1952 1953 1954 1955 1956 Nov 1956	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera Programme for Magyar Melody: a Musical Romance (copy of original) Programme for Blossom Time. Handwritten 'Gladys Hill' on back. Programme for The Desert Song. Copy of original. Handwritten 'Marshall Paterson' on back. Programme for Annie Get Your Gun. Copy of Original Programme for Nina Rosa. Copy of Original Programme for South Pacific Programme for "South Pacific". Includes adverts for local businesses Programme for White Horse Inn. Signed by members of the cast
A1932.002 A1932.003 A1932.004 A1932.005 A1932.006 A1932.007 A1932.008 A1932.009 A240.002/01	1950 1951 1951 1952 1953 1954 1955 1956 Nov 1956	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera Programme for Magyar Melody: a Musical Romance (copy of original) Programme for Blossom Time. Handwritten 'Gladys Hill' on back. Programme for The Desert Song. Copy of original. Handwritten 'Marshall Paterson' on back. Programme for Annie Get Your Gun. Copy of Original Programme for Nina Rosa. Copy of Original Programme for South Pacific Programme for South Pacific Programme for Includes adverts for local businesses Programme for White Horse Inn. Signed by
A1932.002 A1932.003 A1932.004 A1932.005 A1932.006 A1932.007 A1932.008 A1932.009 A240.002/01 A1932.010	1950 1951 1951 1952 1953 1954 1955 1956 Nov 1956	performances by Falkirk Bohemians. Programme autographed by members, patrons and society officials Programme for The Count of Luxembourg Programme for Merrie England: a Comic Opera Programme for Magyar Melody: a Musical Romance (copy of original) Programme for Blossom Time. Handwritten 'Gladys Hill' on back. Programme for The Desert Song. Copy of original. Handwritten 'Marshall Paterson' on back. Programme for Annie Get Your Gun. Copy of Original Programme for Nina Rosa. Copy of Original Programme for South Pacific Programme for "South Pacific". Includes adverts for local businesses Programme for White Horse Inn. Signed by members of the cast Programme for "Brigadoon". Includes adverts

A1932.013	1960	Programme for Oklahoma
A1932.014	1961	Programme for Kismet
A1932.015	1962	Programme for Annie Get Your Gun
A1932.016	1963	Programme for The Music Man
A1932.017	1964	Programme for Kiss me Kate
A1932.018	1965	Programme for Old-Tyme Minstrel Show
A1932.019	1966	Programme for Call me Madam
A1932.020	1967	Programme for South Pacific
A1932.020	1968	Programme for My Fair Lady (Copy)
A1932.021		
	1969	Programme for Guys and Dolls
A1932.023	1970	Programme for The Sound of Music (Copy)
A1932.024	1971	Programme for Oliver
A1932.025	1972	Programme for Fiddler on the Roof
A1932.026	1973	Programme for Carousel
A1932.027	1974	Programme for Sweet Charity (copy)
A1932.028	1975	Programme for Camelot
A1932.029	1976	Programme for Showboat
A1932.030	1977	Programme for The Student Prince
A1932.031	1978	Programme for Oh! Susanna
A1932.032	1979	Programme for The Boyfriend
A1932.033	1979	Programme for Gigi
A1932.034	1980	Programme for Guys and Dolls
A1932.035	1980	Programme for South Pacific
A1932.037	1981	Programme for My Fair Lady
A1932.038	1982	Programme for Happy as a Sandbag (+ copy)
A1932.039	1982	Programme for Oklahoma
A1932.040	1983	Programme for Salad Days
A1932.041	1983	Programme for Hello Dolly
A1932.042	1984	Programme for Fiddler on the Roof (signed by
A1332.042	1304	cast)
A1932.043	1985	Programme for Hans Anderson
A1932.044	1986	Programme for Calamity Jane
A1932.045	1987	Programme for The Pajama Game
A1932.046	1988	Programme for Annie
A1932.047	1988	Programme for Annie Get Your Gun
A1932.048	1989	Programme for Brigadoon
A1932.049	1990	Programme for Guys and Dolls
A1932.050	1991	Programme for Gigi
A1932.051	1992	Programme for Kiss me Kate
A1932.052	1993	Programme for High Society
A1932.052	1994	Programme for Hello, Dolly
A1932.053	1995	Programme for Carousel
A1932.054 A1932.055		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	1996	Programme for My Fair Lady
A1932.056	1997	Programme for Calamity Jane
A1932.057	1998	Programme for 50 Years- a Celebration
A1932.058	1998	Programme for Singin in the Rain
A1932.059	1999	Programme for Fiddler on the Roof
A1932.060	2000	Programme for Mame
A1932.061	2001	Programme for 42nd Street
A1932.062	2002	Programme for Annie Get Your Gun
A1932.063	2003	Programme for Anything Goes
A1932.064	2004	Programme for Me and my Girl
A1932.065	2005	Programme for Hello Dolly
A1932.066	2006	Programme for The Pajama Game
A1932.067	2007	Programme for Oklahoma

A1932.068 A1932.069 A1990.001 A2019.001	2008 2008 Oct 2009 Oct 2010	Programme for Showtime Programme for Brigadoon Programme for My Fair Lady Programme for Sweet Charity
A1091.001 A1091.002 A1091.003 A1091.004 A1091.005 A1091.006 A1091.007 A1091.008 A1091.009 A1091.010 A1163.001	1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 Oct 1999	Programme for "Brigadoon" Programme for "Guys and Dolls" Programme for "Gigi" Programme for "Kiss Me Kate" Programme for "High Society" Programme for "Hello Dolly" Programme for "Carousel" Programme for "My Fair Lady" Programme for "Calamity Jane" Programme for "Singing in the Rain" Programme "Fiddler on the Roof" 26-30 Oct
A1247.001 A1381.001 A1493.001 A1558.001 A1658.001 A1783.001 A1783.002 A1898.001	Oct 2000 Oct 2002 Oct 2003 Oct 2004 Oct 2005 Oct 2006 Oct 2007 2008	Programme "Mame" 31 Oct-4 Nov 2000 Programme "Annie Get Your Gun" Programme "Anything Goes" Programme "Me and My Girl" Programme: Hello Dolly Programme: The Pyjama Game Programme: Oklahoma Programme for 60th anniversary production, Brigadoon
A1990.001 A2019.001 A2101.001 A2148.001 A2200.001 A2244.001	Oct 2009 Oct 2010 2012 29 Oct 2013-02 Nov 2013 Oct 2014-Nov 2014 Oct 2015	Programme for My Fair Lady Programme for Sweet Charity Programme for Boogie Nights Programme for Grease Programme for Hairspray Programme for The Wedding Singer